
DCC STAGES 18 April 1998

No

2

1

3

7

4

9

25

24

11

15

42

12

10

20

28

31

23

26

34

19

27

14

21

35

29

33

39

18

44

16

22

Crew

Barry Renwick/Stuart Errington

David Robson/George Tindall

John Harland/Ken Bills

Jock Threadgall/Jude Wylie

Bob Cowe/David Hughes

Robin Hamilton/Euan Blair

Ronnie Stahl/Mike Suddon

Nigel Harkness/Geoffrey Harkness

Nick Runcie/lan Robertson

Graeme Shee/Susie Foster

Christopher McKenzie/Donald Wilson

Gordon Milne/Linda Gilfillan

Stig Morris/Peter Woods

lain Grubb/Heather Connon

Ashley Reid/Stephen Robson

Ken Wilson/Alistair Wilson

Bryan Morrison/Ian Morrison

Tom Middlemas/Robtn Nicolson

Mike Tosh/Gordon Thomson

Ronnie Gillespie/Michael Duncan

Stuart Patterson/Arron Cruickshank

Tommy Graffen/Gordon Finnie

Michael Robertson/Bryan Kidd

Simon Stewart/Pete Isherwood

Andrew Heath/Gary Hailes

Lock Horsburgh/Lockhart Horsburgh

Derek Masierton/Liam Doyle

Alan Gardiner/Alasdair Macinlyre

Alan Wallace/Martin Nicholson

Ian Storey/Rob Dawson

George Bryson/Jacqueline Bryson

40 Gordon Coxon/Andy Shaper

43 Tim Finch/Ross Tyson

36

37

32

38

41

X

Neil Foster/Ian Foster

Tracy Barbour/Arthur Weatheriy

Ken Calder/Colin Smith

Lindsay Taylor/Lesley Garrick

Craig Curry/Michael Hall

Kevin Clarke/Nick Foster

17 James Lennie/Atex Lennie

5

6

Ken Moore/Simon Moore

George Grieve/Dee Addison

8 Andrew Fenwick/Andy Kobasa

Car ' Class

Metro 6R4

Escort Coswc

Daman T9

Escort

Escort

Peugeot 2051

Toyota Stariei

Corsa

Nova

Peugeot 205

Peugeot 205F

Nova

Sierra Coswo

Astra

Nova

Escort 2.0LT

Sunbeam

Nova

Samba

Escort

Peugeot

Fiesta

Peugeot

Nova

Nova

Nova

Mini

Escort

Nova

Nova

Escort

4

4

3

4

3

2

1

2

1

3

2

o

4

3

2

3

2

2

1

9

2

2

3

1

2

1

1

3

1

3

3

Triumph Tote] 1

Talbot Sunbe

Fiesta

Mini

Mini Cooper

Hillman Imp

Astra MK1

Fiesta

Escort 2.0TR

Sapphire Cos

Escort Cosw(

Sierra V8

4

1

1

1

1

1

2

3

4

4

4

SS1

427

4:30

4:41

4:32

4:34

4:36

4:42

444

4:50

448

4:54

4:50

4:58

4:50

4:52

5:03

4:59

500

5:06

5:02

5:13

5:21

5:04

5:15

5:07

5:00

5:09

5:04

5:01

5:02

5:18

5:12

5:14

5:26

5:49

5:03

5:17

5:08

4:55

4:46

4:25

4:59

SS2 ' SS3 | SS4 555

4:23

423

4:21

4:28

4:X

4:41

4:44

4:42

4:44

4:50

4:44

4:48

4.30

4:44

4:53

4:51

4:57

5:01

4:53

4:59

5:01

457

5:03

5:07

5:02

5:04

4:59

5:01

6:00

4:54

5:13

5:23

5:18

5:12

5:43

4:57

5:10

5:10

4:43

4:30

4:53

3:54

3:57

3:58

4:07

406

4.11

415

418

4:18

4:15

4:16

4:20

4:18

4:16

4:21

4:29

4.29

4:28

4:41

4:31

4:28

4:30

4:45

4:35

436

4:43

4:33

4:37

4:36

4:27

4:49

4:41

4:31

4:40

5:11

6:00

4:27

4:18

4:05

6:00

3:54

3:52

3:55

4:02

4:03

4:08

4:13

416

4:14

413

4:14

4:19

4:16

4:13

4:19

4:16

4:20

4:24

4:26

4:28

4:23

4:28

4:31

4:28

4:27

4:39

4:27

4:31

4:30

4:26

4:41

4:46

4:29

435

4:50

4:27

4:12

3:56

4:34

3:52

3:52

4:02

4:01

4:03

4:11

4:18

4:11

4:11

4:12

4:12

4:15

4:18

4:43

4:14

4:16

4:19

4:20

4:23

4:22

4:21

4:27

4:28

4:25

4:26

4:30

4:22

4:37

4:36

4:19

4:45

4-42

4:51

4:40

4:51

4:24

4:20

3:53

SS6

351

3:55

4:01

3:58

4:01

4:08

4:10

4:08

4:12

4:12

4:13

4:12

4:14

4:11

4:16

4:15

4:21

4:34

4:18

4:23

4:25

4:25

4:24

4'25

421

4:25

431

4:30

4:29

4:20

4:33

4:43

4:43

4:38

4:40

4:24

3:52

557

3:26

3:27

3:31

330

3:32

3:42

3:33

3:39

3:43

3:39

3:44

3:47

3:44

3:42

3:43

3:47

3:48

3:47

3:50

3:54

3:52

3:56

3:50

3:56

3:57

3:53

3:58

3:53

3:54

4:00

4:05

3:59

4:12

4:09

4:07

3:52

3:43

3:28

SS8

324

3:23

3:25

3:29

3:31

339

338

3:40

3:42

3:43

3:45

3:41

3:43

3:46

3:45

3.49

3:47

3:51

3:50

3:53

3:52

3:52

3:54

3:56

3:49

3:56

4:08

4:01

4:03

3:52

4:00

3:59

3:57

4:04

4:07

3:50

3:21

SS9

3:20

3:24

3:24

3:26

3:27

3:34

3:35

3:33

3:35

3:41

3:40

3:35

3:41

3:35

3:44

3:41

3:39

3:46

3:51

3:46

3:51

3:49

3:47

3:52

3:47

3:50

3:57

3:54

3:52

4:24

3:56

3:56

3:57

4:02

4:08

3:47

SS10

3:20

3:22

3:23

3:27

3:25

3:34

3:32

3:36

3:34

3:34

3:33

3:33

3:43

3:31

343

3:35

3:43

3:42

3:43

3:44

3.47

3.45

345

3:46

4:14

3:46

3:46

3:52

335

5:00

3:52

3:54

4:06

3:54

3:58

Total

37:51

38:05

38:41

39:00

39:12

40.24

40:40

40:47

41:03

4107

41:15

41:20

41:25

41:36

41:50

42:02

42:22

42:53

43:01

43:02

43:13

43:30

43:31

43-45

43:46

43:46

43:50

44:00

44:36

44:44

45:12

45:15

45.17

45:20

47:24

F/F

F/F

F/F

F/F

F/F

F/F

F/F

F/F

O/A

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

CL

1

2

1

3

2

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

4

5

5

6

7

3

6

8

9

7

4

10

5

6

8

7

9

10

8

5

9

10

Results by Raymond Mann at 17:04 on 18/0498


